
no Surname Name Father_Name Female Cast

1 Joshi Palak Prakashkumar Female EWS

2 Gadhavi Nikitaben Mukeshdan Female EWS

30 Joshi Hiren Prakashkumar Male EWS

34 Kansara Kuldip Laikeshkumar Male EWS



Birth Mobile 

Saturday, June 10, 2000 9979273005

Saturday, December 18, 1999 7874009041

Monday, December 7, 1998 6354429587

Thursday, October 31, 1996 8490004539



no Surname Name Father_Name Female Cast
3 Khambhu Ashokbhai Shankarbhai Male SC
10 Mevada Nimesh Dineshbhai Male OBC
15 Prajapati Pareshkumar Rameshbhai Male OBC
16 Shrimali Krishkant Dineshbhai Male SC
20 Padhiyar Kashish Akashkumar Male Open
28 Joshi Savan Girishkumar Male Open
30 Joshi Hiren Prakashkumar Male EWS
32 Joshi Mehulkumar Mahendrabhai Male Open
33 Gajjar Dattesh Kiritbhai Male Open
34 Kansara Kuldip Laikeshkumar Male EWS
42 Bhavsar Kevin Dharmendrakumar Male Open
44 Darji Milankumar Prakashchandra Male Open
45 Suthar NarendrakumarShivaji Male OBC
46 Solanki Rahulkumar Shaileshbhai Male SC
48 Yadav Anilkumar Vijaykumar Male OBC
49 Kumar Pankaj Null Male Open
50 Nitesh Ranjankumar Null Male Open
53 Sindhi Kamil AbdulRahmen Male Open



Birth Mobile 
Saturday, March 4, 2000 6356507248

Thursday, November 12, 1992 9104775339
Tuesday, June 18, 1996 6353909107

Sunday, September 11, 1994 7878747465
Friday, February 18, 2000 9824369290

Friday, July 30, 1999 9664926693
Monday, December 7, 1998 6354429587
Monday, November 8, 1993 7600479162

Thursday, June 16, 1994 8238000221
Thursday, October 31, 1996 8490004539

Tuesday, May 9, 2000 9265030799
Sunday, December 1, 1991 9824470749

Thursday, December 17, 1998 9327606829
Tuesday, July 11, 2000 6355625080

Friday, February 23, 1996 9409421866
Thursday, May 2, 1991 9773501779

Saturday, February 10, 1990 7903584889
Sunday, September 5, 1993 9173839189



no Surname Name Father_Name Female Cast

1 Joshi Palak Prakashkumar Female EWS

2 Gadhavi Nikitaben Mukeshdan Female EWS

4 Bhatiya Yamini Karsanbhai Female SC

5 Chaudhary Rekhaben Lakxamanbhai Female OBC

6 Rupela Darshanaben Maheshbhai Female SC

7 Rana Hiral Dineshkumar Female SC

8 Meman Alfina Iliyasbhai Female Open

9 Chaudhary Pina Makanabhai Female OBC

11 Jadav Mahima Vasantkumar Female OBC

12 Modh Divya Rameshbhai Female OBC

13 Shah Nikitaben Hasmukhkumar Female SC

14 Parmar Bela Jayantilal Female SC

17 Chaudhari Teenaben Dahyabhai Female OBC

18 Chaudhary Ripalben Hemrajbhai Female OBC

19 Ansari Shabanabanu Sattarbhai Female Open

21 Saragara Khushbu Sureshbhai Female OBC

22 Jani Twinkal Kailashbhai Female Open

23 Parmar Dipenben Govindbhai Female SC

24 Varma Kamini Dahyabhai Female SC

25 Chaudhary Shilpa Daljibhai Female OBC

26 Soni Shraddha Nitinbhai Female Open

27 Singha Sathi Null Female Open

29 Solanki Shreyaben Sureshkumar Female SC

31 Prajapati Reeyaben Dineshkumar Female OBC

35 Qureshi Najiyabanu Muktiyarmahammad Female Open

36 Saiyed Shabnambanu Sabbirhusen Female Open

37 Malvi Kajalben Kamleshkumar Female OBC



38 Modi Monika Dilipkumar Female OBC

39 Isuf Ayarin Rizwanali Female OBC

40 Panchal Prachi Ghanshyambhai Female OBC

41 Gajjar Krunali Kiritbhai Female Open

43 Gupta Deepali Rakeshkumar Female Open

47 Chaudhary Kiran Dineshbhai Female OBC

51 Solanki Nishataben Kantilal Female OBC

52 Patel Deepa Pareshbhai Female Open

54 Bayad Jaya Ashokbhai Female OBC

55 Karnita Singh Ashok Singh Female Open



Birth Mobile 

Saturday, June 10, 2000 9979273005

Saturday, December 18, 1999 7874009041

Sunday, January 30, 2000 9898096773

Monday, November 22, 1999 9898989668

Wednesday, April 5, 2000 9428372600

Friday, February 18, 2000 9898672847

Friday, June 27, 1997 8128603709

Friday, December 31, 1999 9925952300

Thursday, September 9, 1999 9081657649

Saturday, November 20, 1999 7046696414

Tuesday, August 29, 2000 9429087594

Sunday, August 28, 1994 940840211

Wednesday, May 24, 2000 9426240475

Tuesday, August 19, 1997 9726113202

Tuesday, November 4, 1997 7874794547

Tuesday, June 22, 1999 8128786494

Monday, April 26, 1999 9664936309

Saturday, May 1, 1999 9978080195

Sunday, August 8, 1999 7285075803

Monday, May 22, 1995 9586582886

Tuesday, January 28, 1997 7574890639

Friday, February 12, 1993 9316217353

Monday, January 10, 2000 9313455257

Wednesday, March 22, 2000 9328181494

Friday, January 15, 1999 9265247885

Friday, December 1, 1989 9327188556

Saturday, September 7, 1996 9408079005



Thursday, September 11, 1997 7359297071

Thursday, August 7, 1997 9408642806

Tuesday, October 28, 1997 8347625256

Friday, September 28, 1990 7016419051

Tuesday, March 28, 1995 7567572629

Wednesday, August 5, 1998 9574242112

Tuesday, November 12, 1996 9824696321

Monday, April 7, 1997 8734073809

Monday, June 19, 2000 8154905721

Tuesday, November 12, 1996 8319854781



no Surname Name Father_Name Female Cast

8 Meman Alfina Iliyasbhai Female Open

19 Ansari Shabanabanu Sattarbhai Female Open

22 Jani Twinkal Kailashbhai Female Open

26 Soni Shraddha Nitinbhai Female Open

27 Singha Sathi Null Female Open

35 Qureshi Najiyabanu Muktiyarmahammad Female Open

36 Saiyed Shabnambanu Sabbirhusen Female Open

41 Gajjar Krunali Kiritbhai Female Open

43 Gupta Deepali Rakeshkumar Female Open

52 Patel Deepa Pareshbhai Female Open

55 Karnita Singh Ashok Singh Female Open



Birth Mobile 

Friday, June 27, 1997 8128603709

Tuesday, November 4, 1997 7874794547

Monday, April 26, 1999 9664936309

Tuesday, January 28, 1997 7574890639

Friday, February 12, 1993 9316217353

Friday, January 15, 1999 9265247885

Friday, December 1, 1989 9327188556

Friday, September 28, 1990 7016419051

Tuesday, March 28, 1995 7567572629

Monday, April 7, 1997 8734073809

Tuesday, November 12, 1996 8319854781



no Surname NameFather_NameFemale Cast Birth Mobile 
20 Padhiyar Kashish AkashkumarMale Open ####### 9824369290
28 Joshi Savan GirishkumarMale Open ####### 9664926693
32 Joshi MehulkumarMahendrabhaiMale Open ####### 7600479162
33 Gajjar Dattesh Kiritbhai Male Open ####### 8238000221
42 Bhavsar Kevin DharmendrakumarMale Open ####### 9265030799
44 Darji MilankumarPrakashchandraMale Open ####### 9824470749
49 Kumar Pankaj Null Male Open ####### 9773501779
50 Nitesh RanjankumarNull Male Open ####### 7903584889
53 Sindhi Kamil AbdulRahmenMale Open ####### 9173839189



no Surname Name Father_Name Female Cast
4 Bhatiya Yamini Karsanbhai Female SC
6 Rupela Darshanaben Maheshbhai Female SC
7 Rana Hiral Dineshkumar Female SC
13 Shah Nikitaben HasmukhkumarFemale SC
14 Parmar Bela Jayantilal Female SC
23 Parmar Dipenben Govindbhai Female SC
24 Varma Kamini Dahyabhai Female SC
29 Solanki Shreyaben Sureshkumar Female SC



Birth Mobile 
Sunday, January 30, 2000 9898096773
Wednesday, April 5, 2000 9428372600
Friday, February 18, 2000 9898672847
Tuesday, August 29, 2000 9429087594
Sunday, August 28, 1994 940840211
Saturday, May 1, 1999 9978080195
Sunday, August 8, 1999 7285075803

Monday, January 10, 2000 9313455257



no Surname Name Father_Name Female Cast
3 Khambhu Ashokbhai Shankarbhai Male SC
16 Shrimali Krishkant Dineshbhai Male SC
46 Solanki Rahulkumar Shaileshbhai Male SC



Birth Mobile 
Saturday, March 4, 2000 6356507248

Sunday, September 11, 1994 7878747465
Tuesday, July 11, 2000 6355625080



no Surname Name Father_Name Female Cast
1 Joshi Palak Prakashkumar Female EWS
2 Gadhavi Nikitaben Mukeshdan Female EWS



Birth Mobile 
Saturday, June 10, 2000 9979273005

Saturday, December 18, 1999 7874009041



no Surname Name Father_Name Female Cast
30 Joshi Hiren Prakashkumar Male EWS
34 Kansara Kuldip Laikeshkumar Male EWS



Birth Mobile 
Monday, December 7, 1998 6354429587
Thursday, October 31, 1996 8490004539



no Surname Name Father_Name Female Cast
5 Chaudhary Rekhaben LakxamanbhaiFemale OBC
9 Chaudhary Pina Makanabhai Female OBC
11 Jadav Mahima Vasantkumar Female OBC
12 Modh Divya Rameshbhai Female OBC
17 Chaudhari Teenaben Dahyabhai Female OBC
18 Chaudhary Ripalben Hemrajbhai Female OBC
21 Saragara Khushbu Sureshbhai Female OBC
25 Chaudhary Shilpa Daljibhai Female OBC
31 Prajapati Reeyaben Dineshkumar Female OBC
37 Malvi Kajalben KamleshkumarFemale OBC
38 Modi Monika Dilipkumar Female OBC
39 Isuf Ayarin Rizwanali Female OBC
40 Panchal Prachi GhanshyambhaiFemale OBC
47 Chaudhary Kiran Dineshbhai Female OBC
51 Solanki Nishataben Kantilal Female OBC
54 Bayad Jaya Ashokbhai Female OBC



Birth Mobile 
Monday, November 22, 1999 9898989668
Friday, December 31, 1999 9925952300

Thursday, September 9, 1999 9081657649
Saturday, November 20, 1999 7046696414

Wednesday, May 24, 2000 9426240475
Tuesday, August 19, 1997 9726113202
Tuesday, June 22, 1999 8128786494
Monday, May 22, 1995 9586582886

Wednesday, March 22, 2000 9328181494
Saturday, September 7, 1996 9408079005

Thursday, September 11, 1997 7359297071
Thursday, August 7, 1997 9408642806
Tuesday, October 28, 1997 8347625256
Wednesday, August 5, 1998 9574242112

Tuesday, November 12, 1996 9824696321
Monday, June 19, 2000 8154905721



no Surname Name Father_Name Female Cast
10 Mevada Nimesh Dineshbhai Male OBC
15 Prajapati Pareshkumar Rameshbhai Male OBC
45 Suthar NarendrakumarShivaji Male OBC
48 Yadav Anilkumar Vijaykumar Male OBC



Birth Mobile 
Thursday, November 12, 1992 9104775339

Tuesday, June 18, 1996 6353909107
Thursday, December 17, 1998 9327606829

Friday, February 23, 1996 9409421866
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